


Summer Term Dates 2024
	Mon 6th May
	All day
	Bank holiday - school closed 

	Mon 13th  – Thurs 16th May
	
	KS2 SATs (Year 6 pupils only)

	Wed 22nd May
	All day
	Reception class visit to the farm TBC

	Thurs 23rd May
	9.30-11.00am
	Rotakids Community Coffee Morning – parents/carers invited

	Mon 27th   - Fri 31st May
	Half term break

	Mon 3rd  June
	
	Back to school

	Wed 5th June -
Fri 7th June
	3 days
	Year 6 Carlton Lodge Residential Visit

	Mon 17th June
	2.00pm
	Year 5 and 6 Sports Day

	Tues 18th June
	2.00pm
	Reception Sports Day

	Wed 19th June
	2.00pm
	Year 3 and 4 Sports Day

	Thurs 20th June
	2.00pm
	Year 1 and 2 Sports Day

	Fri 21st June
	2.00pm
	Wet weather ‘back-up’ date in case of any cancelled Sports Days.

	Wed 26th – Fri 28th June
	All day 
	Year 6 Secondary Schools common transition days (Darlington schools only)

	Wed 26th June
	
	Reception – Year 5 children visit their new classes 

	Thurs 27th June
	
	Reception – Year 5 children visit their new classes 

	Thurs 4th July
	1.30pm
	Year 6 Garden Party for the whole school - Year 6 parents/carers may attend

	Mon 15th July
	1.30pm
	Year 2 parents visit Year 3 class teachers, then Leavers’ Ceilidh for Year 2 parents and children 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tues 16th July
	9.30am or 2.00pm
	Year 6 Leavers’ assembly – parents/carers of Year 6 parents may attend either the morning (9.30am) or afternoon performance (2.00pm)

	Fri 12th July
	
	End of year reports sent to parents/carers

	Sat 15th July
	11am-3pm
	PFA Summer Garden Party

	Wed 17th July
	1.30pm
	Year 6 Leavers’ Disco 

	Fri 19th July
	
	School closes for summer break






